Stephens

Conference Call Fireside Chat with FedEx (FDX) IR, Jeff Smith

Thursday, July 16 at 11:00 a.m. ET/10:00 a.m. CT

Stephens is hosting a conference call for institutional investors with Jeff Smith, Director, Investor Relations at FedEx Corp.

About FedEx Corp.



Headquartered in Memphis, IN, FedEx Corporation is a leading global provider of transportation, e-commerce Headquartered in Memphis, TN, FedEx Corporation is a and business services. FDX offers integrated business applications and transportation services in more than 200 countries and territories across the globe. FDX offers its services through separate independently operated companies all managed under the FDX brand.

Conference call date and time subject to change. To join the call or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

Thursday, July 16 at 11:00 a.m. ET/10:00 a.m. CT

Conference Call Host

Jack Atkins Managing Director (501) 377-2298 jack.atkins@stephens.com

Stephens Capitalize on

Independence

STEPHENS.COM

f in y 800-643-9691

©2020 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC STEPHENS INC., 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the firm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, clients should refer to http://info.stephens.com/e/244892/sellside_biclosures-action/285xscn/406091817%h=kWL2zo0aDZ1FYutMU-Ivs1c2HRyG5iF5c6bz8oCZ0eE or contact your Stephens Inc. representative for additional information. Please also note that the announcement may include one or more links to external or third-party websites. Stephens Inc. has not independently verified the information contained on such websites and can provide no assurance as to the reliability of such information, and there can be no assurance that any opinions expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of Stephens Inc. or its management. Additional information available upon reauest.